
Court: 0 (cat. 0)

Category

Competitors

Ind: 12-14 years Male A

4

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round 3

Country

29 Kronborg, Nikolai Holbæk Musool Taekwondo1 DEN A
101 Kevin, Kumlin National Team Sweden2 SWE A
109 Nodby, Alfred Stockholms TKD Akademi3 SWE A
98 Coltelius, Richard National Team Sweden4 SWE A

Competitors per category
Danish Open Poomsae - A-Class
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Court: 0 (cat. 0)

Category

Competitors

Ind: 12-14 years Female A

5

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round 3

Country

23 Eun-Kyung Sandersen, Eva Gangnam Taekwondo Lyngby1 DEN A
44 Pedersen, Laerke Kamp Lyseng Taekwondo Klub2 DEN A
60 Peinow, Melanie Team Noerrebro Copenhagen3 DEN A
5 Axoe, Ida Madsine Ege Danish National Team Poomsae4 DEN A

106 Jin, Janice Stockholms TKD Akademi5 SWE A

Competitors per category
Danish Open Poomsae - A-Class
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Court: 0 (cat. 0)

Category

Competitors

Ind: 15-17 years Male A

6

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round 3

Country

110 Nylind, William Stockholms TKD Akademi1 SWE A
3 Walter, Jonas Bornholm Taekwondo Klub, Hae Sung2 DEN A

39 Noes Rasmussen, Christian Islev Taekwondo Klub3 DEN A
87 Lienau, Kieran Rot-Weiss Kiebitzreihe4 GER A
86 Elscher, Tjark Sportverein Eintracht Segeberg E.V.5 GER A

118 Michael Couloucoundis CT CDK USA6 USA A

Competitors per category
Danish Open Poomsae - A-Class
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Court: 0 (cat. 0)

Category

Competitors

Ind: 15-17 years Female A

14

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round 2

Country

24 Heinisch, Cornelia Gangnam Taekwondo Lyngby1 DEN A
75 Miquel, Alyson Taekoo2 FRA A
67 Soeberg, Annaline West Copenhagen Taekwondo3 DEN A
55 Frederiksen, Julie Skive Taekwondo Klub - Denmark4 DEN A
38 Mcguire, Rebecca Islev Taekwondo Klub5 DEN A

108 Lim Falk, Victoria Stockholms TKD Akademi6 SWE A
32 Skovly Buchardt, Maria Holbæk Musool Taekwondo7 DEN A
16 Ciric, Selma Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub8 DEN A
27 Rasander, Rikke Herlev Taekwondo9 DEN A
18 Weltz, Lotte Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub10 DEN A
36 Kayeroed Rasmussen, Emma Islev Taekwondo Klub11 DEN A
47 Benfeldt, Amalie Skanderborg Moo Sa12 DEN A
15 Berggreen, Sofie Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub13 DEN A
54 Frďż˝lich, Nikoline Skive Taekwondo Klub - Denmark14 DEN A

Competitors per category
Danish Open Poomsae - A-Class
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Court: 0 (cat. 0)

Category

Competitors

Ind: 18-30 years Male A

10

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round 2

Country

65 Hellegaard-Harder, Benjamin West Copenhagen Taekwondo1 DEN A
104 Nilsson, Hannes National Team Sweden2 SWE A
73 Meng, Narith Taekoo3 FRA A
37 Lund, Magnus Islev Taekwondo Klub4 DEN A
45 Jespersen, Christian

Pilegaard
Roskilde Taekwondo Klub5 DEN A

17 Regel, Casper Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub6 DEN A
72 Mehrmann, Alexis Taekoo7 FRA A
77 On, Bao Taekoo8 FRA A
61 Dall Hansen, Esben Viby Taekwondo Klub9 DEN A
53 Purup, Thomas Skanderborg Moo Sa10 DEN A

Competitors per category
Danish Open Poomsae - A-Class
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Court: 0 (cat. 0)

Category

Competitors

Ind: 18-30 years Female A

18

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round 2

Country

107 Lim Falk, Johanna Stockholms TKD Akademi1 SWE A
76 Noel, Estelle Taekoo2 FRA A

100 Joanna, Warnestad National Team Sweden3 SWE A
84 Elscher, Jane Sportverein Eintracht Segeberg E.V.4 GER A
52 Lundh� j, Louise Skanderborg Moo Sa5 DEN A
56 Mortensen, Anja Sigaard Skive Taekwondo Klub - Denmark6 DEN A
88 Luett, Annkatrin Sportverein Eintracht Segeberg E.V.7 GER A
43 Pedersen, Charlotte Islev Taekwondo Klub8 DEN A
42 Panholm, Liv Islev Taekwondo Klub9 DEN A
62 Sebele Saedam, Pia Viby Taekwondo Klub10 DEN A
59 Poulsen, Cecilie M� ller Skive Taekwondo Klub - Denmark11 DEN A
50 Jensen, Sanne Skanderborg Moo Sa12 DEN A
80 Thiao, Mathilde Taekoo13 FRA A
40 Noes Rasmussen, Eva Islev Taekwondo Klub14 DEN A
30 R.s. Joergensen, Signe Holbæk Musool Taekwondo15 DEN A
71 Guillemain, Delia Taekoo16 FRA A
70 Binet, Marie-Anne Taekoo17 FRA A
85 Elscher, Finja Sportverein Eintracht Segeberg E.V.18 GER A

Competitors per category
Danish Open Poomsae - A-Class
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Court: 0 (cat. 0)

Category

Competitors

Ind: 31-40 years Male A

8

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round 3

Country

78 Pham, Stephane Taekoo1 FRA A
113 Ilgun, Ali Sarar262 TUR A
82 Yam, Robert Taekoo3 FRA A
35 Louring, Rene Ikast Taekwondo Klub4 DEN A
57 Nedergaard, Kim Skive Taekwondo Klub - Denmark5 DEN A
93 Iacchini, Federico TKD Club Paolo Palazzi6 ITA A
83 Louami, Hacene Taekwondo Sadok Nord France7 FRA A
81 Topuzoglu, Alain Taekoo8 FRA A

Competitors per category
Danish Open Poomsae - A-Class
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Court: 0 (cat. 0)

Category

Competitors

Ind: 31-40 years Female A

8

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round 3

Country

74 Menjikoff, Louise Taekoo1 FRA A
105 Wong, Katherine National Team Sweden2 SWE A
26 Nielsen, Windy Herlev Taekwondo3 DEN A
68 Hurmerinta, Riitta-Ilona Mukwan Jyvaskyla4 FIN A
34 List, Christina Ikast Taekwondo Klub5 DEN A

103 Lisa, Blazques Olsson National Team Sweden6 SWE A
25 Sandersen, Marlene Gangnam Taekwondo Lyngby7 DEN A

112 Eder, Dilek Sarar268 TUR A

Competitors per category
Danish Open Poomsae - A-Class
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Court: 0 (cat. 0)

Category

Competitors

Ind: 41-50 years Male A

9

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round 2

Country

111 Alper, Hayri Temel Sarar261 TUR A
69 Patrikainen, Ilja Mukwan Jyvaskyla2 FIN A
89 Lebens, Ingo Tae Kwon Do Team Fuhlsbüttel E.V.3 GER A

115 David J. Turgeon CT CDK USA4 USA A
92 Giovanelli, Romeo TKD Club Paolo Palazzi5 ITA A
41 Olsen, Allan Islev Taekwondo Klub6 DEN A
79 Tea, Christophe Taekoo7 FRA A
94 Lotti, Gianluca TKD Riccione8 ITA A

114 Kokcu, Ismail Sarar269 TUR A

Competitors per category
Danish Open Poomsae - A-Class
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Court: 0 (cat. 0)

Category

Competitors

Ind: 41-50 years Female A

3

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round 3

Country

58 Olsson, Anette Skive Taekwondo Klub - Denmark1 DEN A
90 Rau, Kathrin Tae Kwon Do Team Fuhlsbüttel E.V.2 GER A
99 Dahlqvist, Charlotte National Team Sweden3 SWE A

Competitors per category
Danish Open Poomsae - A-Class
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Court: 0 (cat. 0)

Category

Competitors

Ind: 51-60 years Male A

5

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round 3

Country

20 Bjerre, Mogens Laurits Fredericia1 DEN A
10 Montosi, Philippe Danish National Team Poomsae2 DEN A
4 Andersen, Jrn Chr. Danish National Team Poomsae3 DEN A

102 Laban, Frederiksen National Team Sweden4 SWE A
97 Chiu, Josef National Team Sweden5 SWE A

Competitors per category
Danish Open Poomsae - A-Class
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Court: 0 (cat. 0)

Category

Competitors

Ind: 51-60 years Female A

1

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round 3

Country

91 Rouquie, Sylvie National Team Of Israel1 ISR A

Competitors per category
Danish Open Poomsae - A-Class

12Page of 13 22-05-2014 / 22:21

TaekoPlan 2.03.0022 (c) 2002-2013 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)

Danish Taekwondo Federation

TaekoPlan 2.03.0022 (c) 2002-2013 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)


Court: 0 (cat. 0)

Category

Competitors

Ind: 66+ years Female A

1

ID no. Name Team

Poomsae Individual
Round 3

Country

1 Borring, Lis Bornholm Taekwondo Klub, Hae Sung1 DEN A

Competitors per category
Danish Open Poomsae - A-Class
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Court: 0 (cat. 0)

Category

Pairs

Pair: 12-14 years A

1

ID no. NameTeam

Poomsae Pair
Round 3

12 Peinow, Melanie

Danish National Team Poomsae1 1

9 Kronborg, Nikolai

DEN
A

Competitors per categorie
Danish Open Poomsae - A-Class
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Competitors per categorie
Danish Open Poomsae - A-Class

Court: 0 (cat. 0)

Category

Pairs

Pair: 15-17 years A

3

ID no. NameTeam

Poomsae Pair
Round 3

39 Noes Rasmussen, Christian

Islev Taekwondo Klub1 1

36 Kayeroed Rasmussen, Emma

DEN
A

3 Walter, Jonas

Bornholm Taekwondo Klub, Hae Sung2 1

2 Buchardt, Maria

DEN
A

110 Nylind, William

Stockholms TKD Akademi3 1

108 Lim Falk, Victoria

SWE
A

2Page of 2 22-05-2014 / 22:21

TaekoPlan 2.03.0022 (c) 2002-2013 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)

Danish Taekwondo Federation

TaekoPlan 2.03.0022 (c) 2002-2013 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)


Competitors per categorie
Danish Open Poomsae - A-Class

Court: 0 (cat. 0)

Category

Pairs

Pair: 18-30 years A

5

ID no. NameTeam

Poomsae Pair
Round 3

66 Pedersen, Charlotte

West Copenhagen Taekwondo1 1

65 Hellegaard-Harder, Benjamin

DEN
A

53 Purup, Thomas

Skanderborg Moo Sa2 1

50 Jensen, Sanne

DEN
A

77 On, Bao

Taekoo3 3

76 Noel, Estelle

FRA
A

73 Meng, Narith

Taekoo4 1

71 Guillemain, Delia

FRA
A

70 Binet, Marie-Anne

Taekoo5 2

72 Mehrmann, Alexis

FRA
A
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Competitors per categorie
Danish Open Poomsae - A-Class

Court: 0 (cat. 0)

Category

Pairs

Pair: 31+ years A

8

ID no. NameTeam

Poomsae Pair
Round 3

13 Sandersen, Marlene

Danish National Team Poomsae1 2

4 Andersen, Jrn Chr.

DEN
A

112 Eder, Dilek

Sarar262 1

111 Alper, Hayri Temel

TUR
A

97 Chiu, Josef

National Team Sweden3 1

99 Dahlqvist, Charlotte

SWE
A

34 List, Christina

Ikast Taekwondo Klub4 1

35 Louring, Rene

DEN
A

117 Lisa Olsson

Yoksa5 1

116 Ji-Pyo Lim

SWE
A

69 Patrikainen, Ilja

Mukwan Jyvaskyla6 1

68 Hurmerinta, Riitta-Ilona

FIN
A

90 Rau, Kathrin

Tae Kwon Do Team Fuhlsbüttel E.V.7 1

89 Lebens, Ingo

GER
A

79 Tea, Christophe

Taekoo8 1

74 Menjikoff, Louise

FRA
A
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Court: 0 (cat. 0)

Category

Synchron teams

Team: 12-14 years Female A

1

ID no. NameTeam

Poomsae Synchron
Round 3

5 Axoe, Ida Madsine Ege

Danish National Team Poomsae1

8 Kamp Pedersen, Laerke
7 Eun-Kyung Sandersen, Eva

2
DEN

A

Competitors per categorie
Danish Open Poomsae - A-Class

1Page of 1 22-05-2014 / 22:22

TaekoPlan 2.03.0022 (c) 2002-2013 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)

Danish Taekwondo Federation

TaekoPlan 2.03.0022 (c) 2002-2013 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)


Competitors per categorie
Danish Open Poomsae - A-Class

Court: 0 (cat. 0)

Category

Synchron teams

Team: 15-17 years Female A

3

ID no. NameTeam

Poomsae Synchron
Round 3

67 Soeberg, Annaline

West Copenhagen Taekwondo1

63 Froelich, Nikoline
64 Heinisch, Cornelia

1
DEN

A

51 Kayer� d-Rasmussen, Emma

Skanderborg Moo Sa2

47 Benfeldt, Amalie
49 Frederiksen, Julie

2
DEN

A

28 Berggreen Jensen, Sofie

Holbæk Musool Taekwondo3

31 Rose Larsen, Chelina
32 Skovly Buchardt, Maria

1
DEN

A
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Competitors per categorie
Danish Open Poomsae - A-Class

Court: 0 (cat. 0)

Category

Synchron teams

Team: 18-30 years Male A

2

ID no. NameTeam

Poomsae Synchron
Round 3

46 Andersen, Kristoffer (mr.)

Skanderborg Moo Sa1

53 Purup, Thomas
48 Dall, Esben

1
DEN

A

77 On, Bao

Taekoo2

73 Meng, Narith
72 Mehrmann, Alexis

1
FRA

A
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Competitors per categorie
Danish Open Poomsae - A-Class

Court: 0 (cat. 0)

Category

Synchron teams

Team: 18-30 years Female A

3

ID no. NameTeam

Poomsae Synchron
Round 3

88 Luett, Annkatrin

Sportverein Eintracht Segeberg E.V.1

85 Elscher, Finja
84 Elscher, Jane

1
GER

A

40 Noes Rasmussen, Eva

Islev Taekwondo Klub2

43 Pedersen, Charlotte
42 Panholm, Liv

1
DEN

A

80 Thiao, Mathilde

Taekoo3

76 Noel, Estelle
71 Guillemain, Delia

1
FRA

A
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Competitors per categorie
Danish Open Poomsae - A-Class

Court: 0 (cat. 0)

Category

Synchron teams

Team: 31+ years Male A

2

ID no. NameTeam

Poomsae Synchron
Round 3

82 Yam, Robert

Taekoo1

81 Topuzoglu, Alain
78 Pham, Stephane

1
FRA

A

114 Kokcu, Ismail

Sarar262

111 Alper, Hayri Temel
113 Ilgun, Ali

1
TUR

A
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Competitors per categorie
Danish Open Poomsae - A-Class

Court: 0 (cat. 0)

Category

Synchron teams

Team: 31+ years Female A

1

ID no. NameTeam

Poomsae Synchron
Round 3

13 Sandersen, Marlene

Danish National Team Poomsae1

11 Nielsen, Windy
6 Borring, Lis

1
DEN

A
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